IRROMETER Tensiometer
04/05 #109
LT Series IRROMETER Tensiometer
Features:
• 0-40 cb (kPa) range gauge for coarse, sandy, or potting-soil applications
• Replaceable ceramic tip
• Direct measurement of soil water tension
• Large reservoir for quick maintenance

Reservoir Section: 5.125” (130 mm) ht, 2” (55 mm) dia
Water Tube: 6” (1 5cm) to 60” (150 cm) len, .875” (22 mm) dia
Ordering Information:
CAT# Description
506:  6”   (15cm) IRROMETER LT
512:  12” (30cm) IRROMETER LT
518:  18” (45cm) IRROMETER LT
CAT# Description
524:  24” (60cm) IRROMETER LT
536:  36” (90cm) IRROMETER LT
548:  48” (120cm) IRROMETER LT
CAT# Description
1001:  Service Kit w/ hand vacuum pump
SRT:  Replacement ceramic tip
1008-LT:  Replacement Gauge LT
Options:  2XX-RSU-V (voltage output) 2XX-AVS (automatic switch) 2XX-RSU-C (4-20mA output)
See “Automation & Output Options” spec sheet for additional details on output options